ASCO™ ASEPTIC VALVES
SERIES
224
PRESSURE OPERATED, STAINLESS STEEL OPERATOR, DN 6 TO DN 50
01
48
4G
B

Both Interior and Exterior Electropolish
Drain angle
How To Order
Product Code
A 224 B 9 1 P 0000001
A = All connexion possible Series
Sequential
Diaphragm material
Product series P = E (PTFE)
224 = Aseptic Valve E = E (EDPM)
Revision letter
B = ITT supplier identification Valve Size
1 = 1/4¨ (DN6) 0.25¨
Actuator type 4 = 1/2¨ (DN15) 0.5¨
9 = Pneumatic Actuator ACS 5 = 3/4¨ (DN20) 0,75¨
6 = 1¨ (DN25)
8 = 1 1/2¨ (DN40) 1.5¨
9 = 2¨ (DN50)
22 Visit our website at www.emerson.com/asco
Designed and manufactured by ITT
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365